K.Jay Reynolds

¢

ROD RIC CORPOR TION

IO BONITGT

MIDEAND, TEXAS 79702
(tN5) GH2-7HHO

Well Name & Number Shell State #2

(Anit D

Operator_Jack Huff Attn: Drilling Department 3 D~ /225~ 33% 38

P 0 Box 50190 Midland, Texas

Location Sec. 36, T-19-S, R-36-E

79710

SL0/N P 31040

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative

of the drill

arilling contractor w

ho drilled the above described we!l and that

he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this j

My Commission Expires QNI/;L}/,'LGO/

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  |12. Course Length ~ *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative |
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)
370 370 0.50 0.87 3.22 3.22]
900 530 1.00 1.75 9.28 12.50
1,399/ 499 0.75 1.31 6.54 19.04
1,704 305 0.75 1.31 4.00 23.04
1,984 280 0.50 0.87 2.44 25.48
L 2,553 569 0.75 1.31 7.45 32.93
! 2,837 284 0.50 0.87 2.47 35.40
3,329 492 0.75 1.31 6.45 41.85
3,790 461 1.75 3.05 14.06 55.91
SHIRLEEN GARBER Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
ST :f;tary Public N - o o
EOF TEXAS By: g\lf IO ((U_l _ [7’ 1
Wy Comm. E3p. 02/21/2001 Stephanie Allison - Secretary

day of %/7@1 19/77
T T4
\\Ncﬁ:ary' VARE:

Midland County, Texas




